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Approved Proctor Listing 
 
SOUTH CAROLINA 
AIKEN, SOUTH CAROLINA 
University of South Carolina Aiken 
Maureen Quinn   
maureenq@usca.edu   
P:(803)641-3435 

BEAFORT, SOUTH CAROLINA 
Technical College of the Low Country 
Sheila Brame   
testingcenter@tcl.edu   
P:(843)470-8400 

BENNETTSVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA  
Northeastern Technical College  
Wendy Woods   
wrwoods@netc.edu   
P:(843)921-6942 

CAMDEN, SOUTH CAROLINA 
Central Carolina Technical College – Kershaw Campus 
Barbara Wright   
testingcenterstaff@cctech.edu   
P:(803)778-1911 Ext. 295 

CENTRAL, SOUTH CAROLINA 
Southern Wesleyan University  
Martha Mishoe  
mmishoe@swu.edu   
P:(864)644-5036 

CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA 
The Citadel 
Jane Warner 
sscenter@citadel.edu   
P:(843)953-5305 

 

 



Revised: 8.8.19 
 

Trident Technical College-Berkeley Campus/Moncks Corner 
Dorothy Taylor or Yolanda Bland 
dorothy.taylor@tridenttech.edu  or yolanda.bland@tridenttech.edu  
P:(843)899-8079 

Trident Technical College-Main Campus 
Suzy Chandler  
suzy.chandler@tridenttech.edu  
P: (843)574-6684 

Trident Technical College- Mount Pleasant 
Elinor Hambin   
Elinor.hambin@tridenttech.edu 
P:(843)958-5812 
 
Trident Technical College- Palmer Campus 
Mark Fielding 
mark.fielding@tridenttech.edu 
P: (843) 722-5516 

COLUMBIA, SOUTH CAROLINA 
Columbia International University   
academicsuccess@ciu.edu 
P:(803)807-5611 

Midlands Technical College-Airport  
Leanne Munn 
munnl@midlandstech.edu  
P:(803)822-3661 

Midlands Technical College-Beltline Campus 
Myra Jones 
jonesm@midlandstech.edu 
P:(803)738-7180 
 
Midlands Technical College-Main Campus  

Linda Wyatt 
wyattl@midlandstech.edu  
P:(803)790-7522 

CONWAY, SOUTH CAROLINA 
Horry Georgetown Technical College   
externalexam@hgtc.edu  
P:(843)347-3186 
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DILLON, SOUTH CAROLINA 
Northeastern Technical College  
Mack McLaurin  
mmclaurin@netc.edu 
P:(843)841-2014 

FLORENCE, SOUTH CAROLINA 
Florence-Darlington Technical College  
Adell McMannus  
assessmentcenter@fdtc.edu 
P:(843)661-8352 

Francis Marion University   
Brandon Turbeville 
fturbeville@fmarion.edu 
P:(843)661-1840 

GAFFNEY, SOUTH CAROLINA 
Limestone College 
Stephen Jennings 
sjennings@limestone.edu 
P:(864)488-8376 

GREENVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA 
Greenville Technical College  
Muriel Anderson  
AcademicTestingCenter@gvltec.edu  
P:(864)250-8020 

KINGSTREE, SOUTH CAROLINA 
Williamsburg Technical College  
Wonderful Collins   
collinsw@wiltech.edu 
P:(843)355-4169 

MULLINS, SOUTH CAROLINA 
Florence-Darlington Technical College  
Marie Cottingham  
marie.cottingham@fdtc.edu 
P:(843)676-8567 
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ORANGEBURG, SOUTH CAROLINA 
Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College  
Mary Rhodes  
rhodesma@octech.edu 
P:(803)268-2539 

PENDELTON, SOUTH CAROLINA 
Tri-County Technical College  
Carol Watts/Josh Bishop   
placement@tctc.edu 
P:(864)646-1300 

ROCK HILL, SOUTH CAROLINA 
York Technical College  
Mike Simpson  
msimpson@yorktech.edu  
P:(803)981-7176 

Winthrop University   
Karen Medlin 
testcenter@winthrop.edu 
P:(803)323-3290 

SPARTANBURG, SOUTH CAROLINA 
Spartanburg Community College 
Sandra Mussell/Terri Renna   
proctor-e3@sccsc.edu 
P:(864)592-4966 

SUMTER, SOUTH CAROLINA 
Central Carolina Technical College-Main Campus  
Leslie Shim 
testingcenterstaff@cctech.edu 
P:(803)774-3306 
 
NORTH CAROLINA 

ASHEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA 
AB Tech Community College 
Catherine Ball or Karen Edwards   
testingcenter@abtech.edu 
P:(828)398-7219 
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CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA 
Central Piedmont Community College  
Aleigha Tucker  
aleigha.tucker@cpcc.edu 
P:(704) 330-6934 

DALLAS, NORTH CAROLINA 
Gaston College  
Vickie Hoke   
hoke.vickie@gaston.edu 
P:(704)922-2230 

PINEHURST, NORTH CAROLINA 
Sand Hills Community College   
testing@sandhills.edu 
P:(910)695-3733 

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 
NC State   
deproctor@ncsu.edu 
P:(919)531-1513 

SALISBURY, NORTH CAROLINA 
Rowan-Cabarrus Community College  
Kathy Hall   
kathy.hall@rccc.edu  
P:(704)216-3468 

SMITHFIELD, NORTH CAROLINA 
Johnston Community College   
sclinton@johnstoncc.edu  
P:(919)209-2088 

WILMINGTON, NORTH CAROLINA 
University of NC Wilmington  
Henry Wyschka  
onslow@uncw.edu 
P:(910)450-5876 
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ALL OTHER STATES 

PUEBLO, COLORADO 
Pueblo Community College 
Yordan Hinder   
testunscorecenter@pueblocc.edu 
P:(719)549-3091 

BOCA RATON, FLORIDA 
Everglades University 
Victoria Nikolov    

vnikolov@everglads.unversity.edu     

P:(561)912‐1211 

MELBORNE, FLORIDA 
Florida Institute of Technology  
Taylor Hetherington  
asctesting@fit.edu 
P:(321)674-8009 

ORLANDO, FLORIDA 
Valencia Community College – Osceola Location 
Andrew Becker  
osc-testingcenter@valenciacollege.edu   
P:(407)582-4149 

PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 
Palm Beach State College – North Campus  
Dianne Cotignola  
northproc@palmbeachstate.edu   
P:(561)207-5359 

SANFORD, FLORIDA 
Seminole State College  
Kelsey Colliecci  
cortesting@seminolestate.edu 
P:(407)708-2311 

TAMPA, FLORIDA 
University of South Florida 
Lacienne Canara 
testing@admin.usf.edu 
P:(813)974-2742 
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APEX, GEORGIA 
Eva Perry Regional Library (Branch of the Wake County Public Library)  
Mary Ajiboye   
evaproctoring@wakegov.com 
P:(919)387-2100 

AUGUSTA, GEORGIA 
Augusta State University 
Selicia Johnson   

tds@augusta.edu   

P:(706)737‐1469 

MARIETTA, GEORGIA 
Chattahoochee Technical College  
Tammy Hufstetler  
test.center@chattahoocheetech.edu   
P:(770)528-4411 

SAVANNAH, GEORGIA 
Armstrong State University  
Pat Potter   
testingstaffsavannah@georgiasouthern.edu  
P:(912)344-2582 

HAMMOND, INDIANA 
Purdue University Calumet  
Jan Gonzalez  
testingcenter@pnw.edu 
P: (219)989-2400 

WICHITA, KANSAS 
Newman University  
Debbie Haslam  
haslamd@newmanu.edu  
P:(316)942-4291 Ext. 2318 

CINCINNATI, OHIO  
University of Cincinnati  
Paula Downman  
testing@uc.edu 
P:(513)556-7173 
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WACO, TEXAS 
McLennan Community College 
Michelle Johnson 
mjohnson@mclennan.edu  
P:(254)299-8453 

BRIDGEWATER, MASSACHUSETTS 
Bridgewater State University 
testing@bridgew.edu 
P:(508)531-1780 

BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 
University of Maryland 
Alice Mitchell   
cc-testing@umd.edu 
P:(301)314-7688 

SOUTH PORTLAND, MAINE 
Southern Maine Community College  
Kathleen Doam  
kdoan@smccme.edu 
P:(207)741-5804 

DEARBORN, MICHIGAN 
Henry Ford College  
Roxanne Lopetrone  
rlopetrone@hfcc.edu 
P:(313)317-6608 

GRAND RAPIDS, MICHIGAN  
Grand Rapids Community College  
Gloria Thomas 
testing@grcc.edu 
P:(616)234-3413 

FLUSHING, NEW YORK 
Alliance Computing Solutions  
Rosemary Diwa  
test@acs.edu  
P:(718)661-9771  
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SYRACUSE, NEW YORK 
Onodaga Community College   
testingservices@sunyocc.edu 
P:(315)498-2484 

NORFOLK, VIRGINIA 
Old Dominion University 
Tara Hillman   
tnhillman@odu.edu 
P:(757)683-3697 

WILLIAMSBURG, VIRGINIA 
Thomas Nelson Community College 
Kathryn Heart  
hamptontesting@tncc.edu 
P:(757)825-3540 

PEWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 
Waukesha County Technical College 
Lois Green   
testingcenter@wctc.edu 
P:(262)695-6215 


